
St. Anthony Faith Formation 415.883.2177 ext. 21 Rev090116 
 

 

 

 

If you are unable to attend class for any reason, contact Kimberly prior to the session to make 

arrangements. Missing more than 2 sessions may cause a delay in receiving the sacrament. 

Recommend signing up for text / email reminders. Text @discern2 to 81010 to receive updates 

via SMS. Or visit https://www.remind.com/join/discern2 to enroll. 

Day Date Session Location Start End 

Mon 9/26/2016 Parent/Youth Intro Session Hall 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

Sun 10/2/2016 Parish Picnic Hall 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 

Mon 10/3/2016 Discerning Y2 Gathering Hall 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

Fr-Sa 10/21/2016 Lock In SAY Life Teen (Grades 9-12) Hall 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 

Thu 11/10/2016 Parent Life Hall 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

Mon 11/14/2016 
Called to Serve 
*Sponsor Forms Due 

Hall 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

Fr-Sa 11/18/2016 Lock In SAY EDGE (Grades 6-8) Movie/Hall 6:00 PM 8:00 AM 

Mon 12/5/2016 Putting into Practice Hall 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

Wed 12/14/2016 Advent Reconciliation Service Church 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

Sat 1/7/2017 Sponsor Retreat Hall 9:00 AM 1:30 PM 

Sun 1/29/2017 Service Day Hall 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Mon 2/6/2017 
Discerning Y2 Gathering 
*Saint Report Due 

Hall 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

Thu 2/9/2017 Parent Life Hall 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 

Mon 3/6/2017 Discerning Y2 Gathering Hall 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

Wed 3/8/2017 SAY EDGE Parent Retreat Mtg. Hall 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 

Wed 3/15/2017 Lent Reconciliation Service Church 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

Fr-Su 3/17-19/17 SAY EDGE Retreat (Grades 6-8) Alliance Fr 4:00 PM Su 2:00 PM 

Sun 4/2/2017 
Discerning Y2 Gathering 
*Pastor / Bishop Letter Due 

Hall 12:15 PM 2:00 PM 

Thu 4/6/2017 Parent Life Hall 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 

Thu 4/20/2017 SAY Life Teen Parent Retreat Mtg. Hall 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 

Fr-Su 4/28-30/17 SAY Life Teen Retreat (Grades 9-12) Alliance Fr 4:00 PM Su 2:00 PM 

Sat TBD 
Confirmation Day of Reflection / 
Rehearsal 

Hall/ 
Church 

TBD TBD 

Sun TBD Confirmation Church TBD TBD 
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https://www.remind.com/join/discern2

